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New Fairfield Board of Education

Summary of Budget vs. Actual for Payroll & Non-Payroll Accounts

Regular Education - Non-Payroll
Consolidated

Meeting House Hill

Middle School

High School

Athletics

Districtwide

Board of Education

Central Office

Fiscal Services

Human Resources
Technology

Pupil Transportation

Business Machines

Utilities

Curriculum

Enrichment Services
Buildings & Grounds
Subtotal - Reg Ed - Non-P/R

Special Education - Non-Payroll
SPED - Admin/Central

SPED - Contracted Svcs

SPED - Out of District

SPED - Transportation

SPED - Program Costs

PPS - Other Programs

Subtotal - Special Ed - Non-P/R

TOTAL NON-PAYROLL
TOTAL PAYROLL

TOTAL OPERATING BUDGET

Fiscal 2020-2021 as of March 31, 2021

Approved
Budget

115,361
90,004
74,044

305,787

202,712

1,676,783
30,750

113,275

356,855
51,871

678,848

1,351,971

147,661

1,098,057

176,197
14,200

626,298

7,110,674

148,504
86,190
1,329,386
783,289
23,665
20,951
2,391,985

9,502,659
26,413,525

35,916,184

2020-2021
Adjusted
Budget

115,361
90,004
74,044

305,787

202,712

1,676,783
30,750

113,275

356,855
51,871

678,848

1,351,971

147,661

1,098,057

176,197
14,200

626,298

7,110,674

148,504
86,190
1,329,386
783,289
23,665
20,951
2,391,985

9,502,659
26,413,525

35,916,184

Year-to-Date
Expenditure

86,128
49,533
18,295
137,747
81,471
1,420,884
25,331
77,260
286,329
34,178
510,298
1,255,097
118,040
634,785
27,742
2,156
437,445
5,202,719

6,036
161,524
1,005,158
443,256

(3,184)

(1,283)
1,611,505

6,814,224
17,429,072

24,243,297

Percent

Current

Percent

Expended Encumbrances Encumbered

74.7%
55.0%
24.7%
45.0%
40.2%
84.7%
82.4%
68.2%
80.2%
65.9%
75.2%
92.8%
79.9%
57.8%
15.7%
15.2%
69.8%
73.2%

4.1%
187.4%
75.6%
56.6%
-13.5%
-6.1%
67.4%

71.7%

66.0%

67.5%

19,919
8,771
17,467
37,716
119,254
35,680
825
10,099
0

8,679
75,998
110,115
19,813
151,940
3,607

1
177,214
797,098

1,461
49,671
806,354
287,550
3,250
12,172
1,160,459

1,957,557
0

1,957,557

17.3%
9.7%
23.6%
12.3%
58.8%
2.1%
2.7%
8.9%
0.0%
16.7%
11.2%
8.1%
13.4%
13.8%
2.0%
0.0%
28.3%
11.2%

1.0%
57.6%
60.7%
36.7%
13.7%
58.1%
48.5%

20.6%

0.0%

5.5%

2020-2021
Remaining Percent
Unexpended Committed

9,314 91.9%
31,701 64.8%
38,282 48.3%
130,324 57.4%
1,987 99.0%
220,218 86.9%
4,594 85.1%
25,916 77.1%
70,526 80.2%
9,014 82.6%
92,552 86.4%
(13,241)  101.0%
9,808 93.4%
311,332 71.6%
144,847 17.8%
12,043 15.2%
11,639 98.1%
1,110,857 84.4%
141,008 5.0%
(125,005)  245.0%
(482,126)  136.3%
52,483 93.3%
23,599 0.3%
10,062 52.0%
(379,979)  115.9%
730,878 92.3%
8,984,453 66.0%

9,715,331 72.9%



