New Fairfield Board of Education Summary of Budget vs. Actual for Payroll & Non-Payroll Accounts

Fiscal 2020-2021 as of March 31, 2021

		Approved Budget	2020-2021 Adjusted Budget	Year-to-Date Expenditure	Percent Expended	Current Encumbrances	Percent Encumbered	2020-2021 Remaining Unexpended	Percent Committed
	Regular Education - Non-Payroll								
	Consolidated	115,361	115,361	86,128	74.7%	19,919	17.3%	9,314	91.9%
3000	Meeting House Hill	90,004	90,004	49,533	55.0%	8,771	9.7%	31,701	64.8%
	Middle School	74,044	74,044	18,295	24.7%	17,467	23.6%	38,282	48.3%
5000	High School	305,787	305,787	137,747	45.0%	37,716	12.3%	130,324	57.4%
5500	Athletics	202,712	202,712	81,471	40.2%	119,254	58.8%	1,987	99.0%
6000	Districtwide	1,676,783	1,676,783	1,420,884	84.7%	35,680	2.1%	220,218	86.9%
6100	Board of Education	30,750	30,750	25,331	82.4%	825	2.7%	4,594	85.1%
6200	Central Office	113,275	113,275	77,260	68.2%	10,099	8.9%	25,916	77.1%
6300	Fiscal Services	356,855	356,855	286,329	80.2%	0	0.0%	70,526	80.2%
	Human Resources	51,871	51,871	34,178	65.9%	8,679	16.7%	9,014	82.6%
6500	Technology	678,848	678,848	510,298	75.2%	75,998	11.2%	92,552	86.4%
6600	Pupil Transportation	1,351,971	1,351,971	1,255,097	92.8%	110,115	8.1%	(13,241)	101.0%
6700	Business Machines	147,661	147,661	118,040	79.9%	19,813	13.4%	9,808	93.4%
6800	Utilities	1,098,057	1,098,057	634,785	57.8%	151,940	13.8%	311,332	71.6%
7000	Curriculum	176,197	176,197	27,742	15.7%	3,607	2.0%	144,847	17.8%
7001	Enrichment Services	14,200	14,200	2,156	15.2%	1	0.0%	12,043	15.2%
9000	Buildings & Grounds	626,298	626,298	437,445	69.8%	177,214	28.3%	11,639	98.1%
	Subtotal - Reg Ed - Non-P/R	7,110,674	7,110,674	5,202,719	73.2%	797,098	11.2%	1,110,857	84.4%
	Special Education - Non-Payroll								
8001	SPED - Admin/Central	148,504	148,504	6,036	4.1%	1,461	1.0%	141,008	5.0%
8002	SPED - Contracted Svcs	86,190	86,190	161,524	187.4%	49,671	57.6%	(125,005)	245.0%
8003	SPED - Out of District	1,329,386	1,329,386	1,005,158	75.6%	806,354	60.7%	(482,126)	136.3%
8004	SPED - Transportation	783,289	783,289	443,256	56.6%	287,550	36.7%	52,483	93.3%
8005	SPED - Program Costs	23,665	23,665	(3,184)	-13.5%	3,250	13.7%	23,599	0.3%
8006	PPS - Other Programs	20,951	20,951	(1,283)	-6.1%	12,172	58.1%	10,062	52.0%
	Subtotal - Special Ed - Non-P/R	2,391,985	2,391,985	1,611,505	67.4%	1,160,459	48.5%	(379,979)	115.9%
	TOTAL NON-PAYROLL	9,502,659	9,502,659	6,814,224	71.7%	1,957,557	20.6%	730,878	92.3%
	TOTAL PAYROLL	26,413,525	26,413,525	17,429,072	66.0%	0	0.0%	8,984,453	66.0%
	TOTAL OPERATING BUDGET	35,916,184	35,916,184	24,243,297	67.5%	1,957,557	5.5%	9,715,331	72.9%